State of Delaware
Department of Transportation
7/22/2014 Statewide

Calendar Years 2014-2016

Contract was awarded on 7/2/14 to Greenscape Landscape Contractors, Inc. and All Seasons Landscaping Company, Inc.

Item No. Argtryox UOM Description
SECTION 0001 CALENDAR YEAR'1

10 65 TON 732004 TOPSOIL (TON)

20 750 HOUR 737520 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

30 1 LUMP 737523 PLANTINGS

40 1 LUMP 763000 INITIAL EXPENSE

50 1 LUMP 763643 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, ALL INCLUSIVE
SECTION 0002 CALENDAR YEAR 2

60 65 TON 732004 TOPSOIL (TON)

70 750 HOUR 737520 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

80 1 LUMP 737523 PLANTINGS

90 1 LUMP 763000 INITIAL EXPENSE

100 1 LUMP 763643 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, ALL INCLUSIVE
SECTION 0003 CALENDAR YEAR 3

110 65 TON 732004 TOPSOIL (TON)

120 750 HOUR 737520 LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

130 1 LUMP 737523 PLANTINGS

140 1 LUMP 763000 INITIAL EXPENSE

150 1 LUMP 763643 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, ALL INCLUSIVE

Engineer's Estimate
1 - Greenscape Landscape Contractors, Inc., 733 Willow Grove Ave., Glenside, PA 19038

2 - All Seasons Landscaping, 3915 Market St., Aston, PA 19014

DOT1419-LAND_BED
Landscape Bed Maintenance

$68,300.00

$68,300.00

$68,300.00

$492,825.00

-2-

$25.00
$108.00
$69,150.00
$5,720.00
$4,900.00

$25.75
$111.25
$69,150.00
$5,891.50
$4,900.00

$26.50
$114.60
$69,150.00
$6,068.25
$4,900.00

$458,703.00
$495,238.50

Proposals Received

% Diff

8-Jul-2014
Page 1

-6.92%
0.49%



State of Delaware

Department of Transportation

7/22/2014

DOT1419-LAND_BED
Landscape Bed Maintenance
Statewide
Calendar Years 2014-2016

SECTION 1 BREAKOUT SHEET 1
ITEM 737523 - PLANTING

Approx
Qty
30
50
30
30

500

1000
100

Item No.

~No o1 b~ WNPE

UOoM

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
CY

Description

Deciduous Shrubs, 15-18", 3 Gal Cont.
Evergreen Shrub, 15-18", 3 Gal Cont.
Deciduous Tree , 1" cal., BB or Cont.
Evergreen Tree, 3-4', BB or Cont.

Herbaceous Plug, size 2.25 x 5.00 in., Volume: 11.30 cu. in.

Mulch, Hardwood Bark, Shredded

M/Gal Watering

Engineer's Estimate

1 - Greenscape Landscape Contractor, Inc., 733 Willow Grove Ave., Glenside, PA 19038
2 - All Seasons Landscaping Co., Inc., 3915 Market St., Aston, PA 19014

SECTION 1 BREAKOUT SHEET 2
ITEM 763643 - MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC, ALL INCLUSIVE

Approx
Qty
30
50
30
30
30

Item No.

a b wNPF

UOM

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

Description

TA-1
TA-3
TA-3A
TA-5
TA-33

Engineer's Estimate

1 - Greenscape Landscape Contractor, Inc., 733 Willow Grove Ave., Glenside, PA 19038
2 - All Seasons Landscaping Co., Inc., 3915 Market St., Aston, PA 19014

-1-

$80.00
$80.00
$150.00
$80.00

$10.00
$40.00
$100.00

$57,000.00

-1-

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$10,000.00

-2-

$35.00
$35.00
$100.00
$70.00

$2.50

$40.00
$200.00

$68,300.00
$69,150.00

$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00

$8,500.00
$4,900.00

Proposals Received

8-Jul-2014
Page 2

% Diff

0.00%
1.24%

% Diff

-15.00%
-51.00%



